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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.57.5 85.00 1 85.00 1  

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.5 89.25 1 174.25 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 95.55 1 269.80 1  

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 89.25 1 359.05 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.57.57.5 84.60 5 443.65 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 102.60 1 546.25 1  

2 LONG Daoyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.5 81.60 2 81.60 2 3.40

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 9 152.10 7 22.15

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 89.25 2 241.35 2 28.45

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 86.70 2 328.05 2 31.00

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 85.50 4 413.55 2 30.10

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 82.25 4 495.80 2 50.45

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 8.50

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 78.20 4 154.70 3 19.55

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.07.5 73.50 8 228.20 5 41.60

5156B 3.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.06.57.58.0 85.80 3 314.00 3 45.05

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 91.20 =1 405.20 3 38.45

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.56.56.56.5 72.00 12 477.20 3 69.05

4 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 8.50

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.00 18 133.50 13 40.75

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.08.08.0 76.50 5 210.00 =10 59.80

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 84.00 4 294.00 6 65.05

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.57.5 91.20 =1 385.20 4 58.45

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 85.80 3 471.00 4 75.25

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.58.07.0 78.20 =4 78.20 =4 6.80

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 2 162.20 2 12.05

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 10 233.60 3 36.20

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 68.40 11 302.00 4 57.05

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 66.50 13 368.50 6 75.15

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.56.5 79.95 5 448.45 5 97.80

6 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.0 78.20 =4 78.20 =4 6.80

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 16 141.20 9 33.05

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 74.80 7 216.00 7 53.80

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 78.75 5 294.75 5 64.30

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 89.30 3 384.05 5 59.60

5156B 3.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.06.05.5 62.40 18 446.45 6 99.80

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 79.05 3 79.05 3 5.95

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.58.08.07.5 74.80 8 153.85 5 20.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 14 216.85 6 52.95

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 13 282.85 8 76.20

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.58.0 81.70 7 364.55 7 79.10

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 =13 435.95 7 110.30

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 71.30 12 71.30 12 13.70

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 76.50 =5 147.80 8 26.45

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 =11 212.30 9 57.50

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.57.07.57.0 73.50 =7 285.80 7 73.25

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 64.60 14 350.40 8 93.25

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 79.80 6 430.20 8 116.05

9 CAPOBIANCO Andrew USA 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 8.50

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =5 153.00 6 21.25

307C 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.04.03.04.0 40.25 18 193.25 14 76.55

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.57.0 64.80 14 258.05 16 101.00

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 81.90 6 339.95 10 103.70

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.08.08.07.5 87.40 2 427.35 9 118.90
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10 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.07.0 69.75 13 69.75 13 15.25

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 68.25 10 138.00 10 36.25

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 72.00 9 210.00 =10 59.80

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 12 277.50 10 81.55

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 63.00 15 340.50 9 103.15

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 74.80 9 415.30 10 130.95

11 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 66.30 =15 66.30 =15 18.70

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.56.56.5 66.60 11 132.90 14 41.35

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.0 57.75 16 190.65 17 79.15

5156B 3.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 70.20 10 260.85 15 98.20

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.58.0 77.90 9 338.75 11 104.90

5172B 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 72.15 11 410.90 11 135.35

12 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.50 18 52.50 18 32.50

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 78.75 3 131.25 16 43.00

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 4 210.00 =10 59.80

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.55.5 56.10 16 266.10 13 92.95

109C 3.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.57.0 72.20 10 338.30 12 105.35

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 =13 409.70 12 136.55

13 RUVALCABA Jonathan DOM 5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 73.10 11 73.10 11 11.90

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 63.55 =14 136.65 11 37.60

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 64.50 =11 201.15 13 68.65

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 73.50 =7 274.65 11 84.40

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 57.80 16 332.45 14 111.20

5337D 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.58.07.07.5 77.00 7 409.45 13 136.80

14 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 62.00 17 62.00 17 23.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 66.30 12 128.30 18 45.95

5353B 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 13 192.65 15 77.15

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.5 71.75 9 264.40 14 94.65

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.07.0 70.50 11 334.90 13 108.75

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 16 402.40 14 143.85

15 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =7 76.50 =7 8.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.35 17 133.85 12 40.40

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 81.60 3 215.45 8 54.35

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 63.00 15 278.45 9 80.60

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 42.00 18 320.45 15 123.20

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.57.0 74.10 10 394.55 15 151.70

16 JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 66.30 =15 66.30 =15 18.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 65.10 13 131.40 15 42.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.58.0 60.00 15 191.40 16 78.40

5337D 3.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 75.25 6 266.65 12 92.40

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.5 47.25 17 313.90 17 129.75

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 8 390.40 16 155.85

17 BOUYER Jules FRA 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.57.5 78.20 =4 78.20 =4 6.80

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 75.95 7 154.15 4 20.10

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.59.08.5 75.00 6 229.15 4 40.65

5337D 3.5 2.0 3.5 1.5 2.53.01.51.0 21.00 18 250.15 17 108.90

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 67.50 12 317.65 16 126.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 =13 389.05 17 157.20

18 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 14 67.50 14 17.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.55 =14 131.05 17 43.20

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 40.50 17 171.55 18 98.25

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.06.06.06.0 52.50 17 224.05 18 135.00

5337D 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 78.75 8 302.80 18 140.85

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.0 66.30 17 369.10 18 177.15
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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